Stylyk Valentyna Borysivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Chornobay District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stylyk Hennadii lvanovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45874

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

YopHobaiBCbka palioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHUK rosIoBU

YopHobaiBCbka paloHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
MepLwinin 3aCTYNMHMK rOJI0BU

YopHobaiBCbka palloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwinin 3aCTYNMHNK FOJIOBU

YopHobaiBCbka palioHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYMHNK rOJI0BU
(candidate)

YopHobaiBCbka palioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMNHUK rosoBu

YopHobaiBCbka palioHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK rOs1I0BU
pangepxaaMiHicTpauii

15 455,54

11 744,13

8 148,60

6 534,78

6 534,78

2 393,26

8 337,21

8 468,13

7 775,36

3 943,64

3 943,64

14
597,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

135
000,00

4
200,00

13
794,00

13
215,00

13
215,00

39
583,00

34
497,00

34
497,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434

2015 Deposits — 12 — 29
571,00 023,00

2015 Cash — — — —

2015 Other — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

69321.0 sq.

69337.0 sq.

69321.0 sq.

69321.0 sq.

69321.0 sq.

69321.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

97.0 sq.

35.3sg. m
(1)

35.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Dec. 7, 2020 —

Oct. 30, 2019 — till April 14, 2020

Chornobay District State
Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Chornobay District State
Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_053b5553-1bdc-43a3-93df-70736f08888a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6089a594-f251-4227-b42c-8460da53fe5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_598ce242-328a-463c-b2cd-791baacbfa88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75e439f4-b368-43a9-b263-1c179989896d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_195b286f-225e-4fe2-8865-2ef476e10434
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9e5e4bd-a968-496e-857c-e3eaecee906b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3897

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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